Classificagdo da Etapa CASARAO

CASARAO NOTURNA de Itu

Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS  Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Sedentarios -Masquerade 627 17 130 774 0
2 Los Gringos 781 101 47 929 155
3 Pé na Tabua 941 96 51 1.088 159
4 Maizena 920 123 94 1.137 49
5 Bulldog 1116 62 96 1.274 137
6 Zé Calango c'Asbota 1329 237 55 1.621 347
7 Zebra 1464 142 26 1.632 11
8 Feast Wood 1909 455 83 2.447 815
9 Jaguar 2680 207 100 2.987 540
10 Confiance Adventure 2806 349 116 3.271 284
11 Cataflan & Lost 3345 344 80 3.769 498
12 AE Sabesp 3511 249 49 3.809 40
13 IRON 5638 588 170 6.396 2587
14 Partiu/Ualquers 11893 768 221 12.882 6486
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